Features
Optics
 Soft glow clear, specular clear and white finishes
Efficient optical design
15, 30, and 45 degree beam spreads
Frosted polycarbonate regressed lens
Controls
0-10V to 1% driver standard

3” LED/Capela
LED 3” Square Regressed Lens Micro Flange Downlight, 700-1300 Lumens
Ordering Information EXAMPLE: V3CRSM-0730K-S3040-SGC-N-WHT
Vantage reserves the right to change components, finishes or design details in any manner which does not alter the installed appearance or reduce performance and intended function.  |  CapelaTM  is a trademark of Vantage Lighting.
Series/Source
V3CRSM
3” square,
Regressed
Micro Flange
Voltage
	 U – 120V-277V
	 1 –  120 Volts1
	 3 –  347 Volts3
Nominal Lumens
	 -07 – 700
	 -13 –	1300
Kelvin
27K – 2700K
30K – 3000K
35K – 3500K
40K – 4000K
DTW – Dim-
to-Warm
Reflector
S3040
Finish
SCL
SGC
WHT
Distribution
N
M
W
Flange Color
WHT
BLK
Frame
NCFAQ
New
Construction
Frame w/
Advanced
QuickConnect
RMDL
Remodeler
Options
DL-22
DL-32
EM2
HCR
LDE12
TDM1
XDM2
2700K   3000K   3500K   4000K
Options
DL-22 - Lutron
2 wire HiLume
Dimming Driver
DL-32 - Lutron
3 wire HiLume
Dimming Driver
EM2 - Emergency
battery back-up.
Remote test
button &
indicator Light
HCR - 90+ CRI
LDE12 - Lutron
EcoSystem
Fade-to-BlackTM
TDM1 - Triac
Dimming Driver
(Foward Phase)